Customer Care Line: 0800 783 6909
 Technical Data Sheet
Newlec 3 Compartment Trunking System
Product Description
The Newlec trunking system incorporates a Dado trunking assembly, together with a wide range of
component parts allowing various configuration permutations.  The trunking is surface mounted at
dado height but may also be used vertically.  The covers are of snap-on type.
Materials
All components are manufactured from PVCu. Carriers and covers are extruded and are
manufactured from 90% recycled material.
Key Features
• Easy to install and assemble
• Improved curved aesthetic
• Easy clean
• Durable and impact resistant
• One piece corners and end caps
• Pre-drilled trunking base
• 35mm back box to accommodate Cat6 compliance
• Manufactured from 90% recycled PVCu
• Made in the UK
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
NLPPTS1COMP NEWLEC 3 COMPARTMENT DADO TRUNKING
NLPPTSLEC6 NEWLEC EXTERNAL CAT6 CORNER DADO
NLPPTSLIC6 NEWLEC INTERNAL CAT6 CORNER DADO
NLPPTS97 NEWLEC JOINTING COVER DADO
NLPPTSLS NEWLEC END CAP DADO
NLPPTS11 NEWLEC CABLE RETAINER CENTRE
NLPPTS12 NEWLEC CABLE RETAINER TOP/BOTTOM
NLPPTS6025 NEWLEC 1G 25MM 3 COMPT BACK BOX
Customer Care Line: 0800 783 6909
NLPPTS7025 NEWLEC 2G 25MM 3 COMPT BACK BOX
NLPPTSFAL NEWLEC FLAT ELBOW DADO
NLPPTSTLL NEWLEC FLAT TEE DADO
NLPPSAMPLEPACK NEWLEC 3 COMPARTMENT SAMPLE PACK
NLPPTS6035 NEWLEC 1G 35MM 3 COMPT BACK BOX
NLPPTS7035 NEWLEC 2G 35MM 3 COMPT BACK BOX
Cable Capacities
Dimensions
Weight 2.00kg/m
A - 220mm
B - 170mm
C - 370mm
D - 170mm